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July 31, 2020 

To, 
BSE Limited 
CRD - Listing Compliance 
Phiroje Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001 

Name of the Scrip: Sharda Cropchem Limited 

Scrip Code: 538666 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Intimation of Schedule of AnalystJlnstitutional Investors Meeting under the 
Listing Regulations: 

Pursuant to Regulation 30(6) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you 
that the Company had participated in Nirmal Bang Institutional Equities Conference which 
was held on Thursday, July 30, 2020. 

The aforesaid information will also be hosted on the website of the Company at the URL 
www.shardacropchem.com. 

We request you to please take the same on record . 

Thanking you, 

Yours truly, 

For SHARDA CROPCHEM LIMITED 

JETKIN GUDHKA 
COMPANY SECRETARY & 
COMPLIANCE OFFICER 

Enel: As above 

http:www.shardacropchem.com
http:www.shardacropchem.com
mailto:office@shardaintl.com


Institutional Equities 


Name (Original Name) Company Name User Email 
Dhiraj Sachdev Roha Asset Management dhiraj.sachdev@rohagrouo.com 

Anshul Saigal Kotak Mutual Fund anshul.saigal@kotak.com 

Resham Jain DSP Black Rock resham.jain@dspim.com 

Abhishek Goenka PPFAS Mutual Fund abhishek@ppfas.com 

Akash Pipara Nippon India Mutual Fund akash.pipara@nipponindiaamc.com 

Anupam Agarwal Lucky Investments anupam@luckysec.com 

Chetan Thacker ASK Investments cthacker@askinvestmentmanagers.com I 

NIRMAL BANG EQUITIES PVT. LTD. 

Formerly known as Sovereign Securities Pvt. Ltd 
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